37 VIEWAA

TO ENGINE

DIVIDER PANEL

TO ENGINE

DIVIDER PANEL

EXPLODED VIEW:

CONTROL PANEL

DRAWING #: 0G7538

PAGE 1 OF 2

DATE: 8/21/08



EXPLODED VIEW: CONTROL PANEL

DRAWING #: 0G7538

APPLICABLE TO: 2008 HSB

ITEM PART # QTY. DESCRIPTION
1 022097 3 WASHER LOCK M6-1/4
2 0G6131 3 SCREW HHC M6-1.0 X 30 C8.8
3 043182 1 WASHER LOCK M3
4 049226 4 WASHER LOCK M5
5 049811 3 WASHER FLATM6
6 049813 3 NUTHEXM6X1.0G8 YELCHR
7 051713 4 WASHER FLATM5  (8kw)
051713 2 WASHER FLATM5 (10kw, 14kw, 17kw, & 20kw)
8 052777 1 WASHER FLATM3
9 0664 82 4 SCREW HHC M5-0.8 X 10 SEMS
10 082121C 1 CLIP-J VINYL COAT .6251D (10kw, 14kw, 17kw, & 20kw)
11 0C1069 3 SCREW HHTT M6-1.0 X8 ZINC ~ (8kw)
0C1069 2 SCREWHHTT M6-1.0 X8 ZINC  (10kw, 14kw, 17kw, & 20kw)
12 0G9002 2 SCREW PPHM M3-0.5 X 12 SEMS (8kw)
0G9002 4 SCREW PPHM M3-0.5 X 12 SEMS (10kw, 14kw, 17kw, & 20kw)
13 091526 4 SCREWPPHM M5-0.8 X 12 ZNC
14 0C2174 1 RELAY 12V 25A SPST (10kw, 14kw, 17kw, & 20kw)
15 0E3969 1 SCREW PPHM M3-0.5 X 30
16 0G7820 1 BRKT CTRLPNL BACK 8KW
0G7652 1 BRKT CTRLPNL BACK 10/14/17/20KW
17 0G7801 1 BASE CONTROL BOX 2008 HSB
18 0G7802 1 DECAL CUSTOMER CONN HSB
19 0G7901 1 ASSY CTRL PNL 2008 AC HSB  (8kw)
0H0643 1 ASSY CTRL PANEL 2008 ACHSB  (10kw, 14kw, 17kw, & 20kw)
20 0G7871 1 BLOCK TERM 4POS 15A
21 0D7393R 1 TERMBLOCK 2P UL 12-20AWG
22 0G7837 1 HARNESS, C/PNL 08 S-CYL HSB (NOT SHOWN) (8kw)
0G7835 1 HARNESS, C/PNL08 VT HSB (NOT SHOWN) (10, 14,17, & 20kw)
23 0G7464 1 ASSY CONTROLBOX (17kw, & 20kw)
0G7464A 1 ASSY CONTROLBOX (10kw, & 14kw)
24 0G7445 1 EYE HASP CNTRLPANEL (10kw, 14kw, 17kw, & 20kw)
25 0G7819 2 PLUG PLASTIC DOME 7/16" (10kw, 14kw, 17kw, & 20kw)
26 0E4261 1 OUTLET, 15A GFCIDUPLEXWHITE (17kw, & 20kw)
27 0G7537 1 CB BRACKET CONTROL BOX (10kw, 14kw, 17kw, & 20kw)
28 0G7621 3 SCREWHHHI-LO M4 X 10MM  (17kw, & 20kw)
0G7621 1 SCREW HHHI-LO M4 X 10MM  (10kw, & 14 kw)
29 0G7717 2 SCREW REDUCED HHHI-LO M6X10MM  (10kw, 14kw, 17kw, & 20kw)
30 0G7714 1 ASSY PCB TRIP LED DISPLAY (17kw, & 20kw)
0G7714A 1 ASSY, DUAL LEDDISPLAY (10kw, & 14kw)
31 045770 2 SCREW HHC M5-0.8 X 10 C8.8 (8kw)
32 082025 2 NUTHEX LOCK M5-0.8 NYINS ZINC  (8kw)
33 0E7890 1 BRKT CB MTG BACK  (8kw)
34 0G7568 1 CB 0015A1P 120V SBQ1LB (17kw, & 20kw)
35 0E7886B 1 CB 0035A 2P 240V SBQ2LB (8kw)
36 0E7886D 1 CB 0045A 2P 240V SBQ2LB (10kw)
OE7886F 1 CB 0060A 2P 240V SBQ2LB (14kw)
OE7886J 1 CB 0065A 2P 240VSBQ2LB (17kw)
OE7886H 1 CB 0100A 2P 240V SBQ2LB (20kw)
37 0D7393S 2 CAP LOCKOUT
38 0D7178T RE FUSE, ATO TYPE 7.5AMP (BROWN)
39 023484F 1 SNAP BUSHING

DATE: 8/21/08

PAGE 2 OF 2



